8 m CADERNO 3

QUARTA-FEIRA, 09 DE FEVEREIRO DE 2011

CRS - Santarém
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

FES

FHCGV

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

Fund. Santa Casa

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

HAS
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

HOL
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES
HRCA

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

HRCM
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

HRS
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

HRT
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

LACEN
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

SESPA
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

SAUDE ESSENCIAL
CRS - Altamira
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

CRS - Barcarena
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

CRS - Belém
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

CRS - Breves

DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

CRS - C. Araguaia
DESTAQUE RECEBIDO DO(A) FES

0149

0103

0149

0103
0149

0261
0269

0103

0260
0261
0269
0103

0103

0269

0103

0103
0132

0103
0132

0103

0103
0132

0103

0103
0132
0149

0103

0103

0103

0103
0149

0103

253.468,00

86.441,00

270.000,00

596.000,00
24.642.000,00

26.000,00
790.000,00

969.781,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

510.404,08

119.498,00

579.396,71

66.525,13

110.000,00
201.500,00

91.025,00
175.500,00

108.375,00

408.943,00
644.521,78

63.200,00

12.119.948,00
2.830.000,00
9.471.224,63
10.409.911,98

45.103,00

20.700,00

30.000,00

51.105,00
10.000,00

90.950,00

86.600,00

86.441,00

270.000,00

298.000,00
12.342.000,00

26.000,00
1.890.000,00

336.672,00
86.146,00
9.751,00

869.534,00

476.135,00

154.224,00

N

.610.000,00

199.575,40

121.500,00
100.750,00

337.393,33
87.750,00

144.809,00

610.941,00
322.260,89

221.200,00

21.497.573,00
2.830.000,00
4.362.428,00
12.763.835,00

34.333,00

32.150,00

105.083,00

59.434,00
0,00

119.453,00

88.500,00

86.441,00

270.000,00

298.000,00
12.342.000,00

26.000,00
1.790.000,00

336.674,00
86.146,00
9.751,00

741.894,00

151.135,00

145.569,00

15.000,00

1.200.000,00

121.500,00
100.750,00

149.430,00
87.750,00

126.724,00

504.817,00
322.260,89

18.390,00

11.323.410,00
2.830.000,00
4.435.394,00
8.568.222,00

41.333,00

21.150,00

94.233,00

64.803,00
0,00

177.073,00

90.100,00

86.441,00

270.000,00

298.000,00
42.000,00

28.098,00
451.976,00

336.679,80
86.504,00
9.751,00

741.894,00

151.135,00

150.000,00

15.000,00

0,00

121.377,00
100.750,00

247.762,50
87.750,00

232.135,00

515.011,00
322.260,89

2.152,00

2.722.269,00
2.830.000,00
4.428.060,00
6.765.588,91

37.936,00

21.650,00

94.233,00

61.203,00
0,00

86.873,00

518.668,00

345.764,00

1.080.000,00

1.490.000,00
49.368.000,00

106.098,00
4.921.976,00

1.979.806,80
258.796,00
29.253,00

2.353.322,00

1.288.809,08

569.291,00

2.219.396,71

1.466.100,53

474.377,00
503.750,00

825.610,83
438.750,00

612.043,00

2.039.712,00
1.611.304,45

304.942,00

47.663.200,00
11.320.000,00
22.697.106,63
38.507.557,89

158.705,00

95.650,00

323.549,00

236.545,00
10.000,00

474.349,00



